DASO90BAHWDB

9,000 BTU Ductless Split System with Silencer Technology

FEATURES

e 9,000 BTU ductless split system

¢ 1-to-1 configuration

e Energy Star® compliant

e Environmentally friendly R410A refrigerant

¢ Inverter Compressor operates more efficiently in
extreme weather conditions

e External unit heating belt allows the product to
operate at an outdoor temperature range of
-25C~30C in heating mode

e Heat Pump makes this a 4 season solution

e Auto Swing: circulates the air in the living space

e Louver position memory restores function to your
last saved setting

o Refrigerant leakage protection will shut down the
unit in the event of a failure

e Auto Restart: unit automatically restarts after a
power failure

e Remote control

o Powerful 3-speed fan

¢ |nstallation Notice: These are permanent units that
require a licensed HVAC installer

SPECIFICATIONS

Appearance
Colour
Installation Type
Primany Material

Capacity
Airflow

Cooling

Cooling Area

Ashrae (BTU) rating
Refrigerant

Fan Speed

Amount of Refrigerant

Performance
Decibel Rating (High)
Decibel Rating (Low)

Power
Voltage
Amperage
Wattage
CEER Rating

Weight & Dimensions
Product WxDxH

Shipping WxDxH

Product Weight/Package Weight

White
Permanent
Metal

265

190 sq.ft
9000 BTU
R410a

3

1100

37.5 dBs
21.7 dBs

230V
29 A
640 W
22.80

31.57" x 7.44" x 11.38"
80.19cm x 18.90cm x 28.91cm

33.86" x 11.22" x 14.76"
86.00cm x 28.50cm x 37.49cm

20.17 Ib (9.15 kg) / 26.90 Ib (12.20 kg)

5070 Whitelaw Rd | Guelph, ON N1H 6Z9 | www.danby.com | 1800 263 2629

Continuing research results in steady improvement. Therefore, this information
and these specifications are subject to change without notice.



